
Term Dates for Academic Year 2023 – 2024 

Michaelmas Term 2023 
Boarders return Tuesday 5th September 
Classes start Wednesday 6th September 
Exeat Friday 29th September 
Half Term 
School ends Wednesday 25th October 
Boarders return Sunday 5th November 
Classes start Monday 6th November 
Exeat Friday 24th November 
Term ends Friday 15th December 

Lent Term 2024 
Boarders return Tuesday 9th January 
Classes start Wednesday 10th January 
Exeat Friday 26th January 
Half Term 
School ends Friday 9th February 
Boarders return Sunday 18th February 
Classes start Monday 

9th 

February 
Exeat Friday 8th March 
Term ends Wednesday 27th March 

Summer Term 2024 
Tuesday 16th April 
Wednesday 17th April 
Friday 3rd  May* 

Friday 24th May 
Sunday 2nd June 
Monday 3rd June 
Friday 21st June 

Boarders return 
Classes start    
Exeat 

Half Term 
School ends 
Boarders return 
Classes start    
Exeat                 
Pre-Prep Term end 
Term ends 

Tuesday
Wednesday 10th July 

*Exeat includes bank holiday Monday, 6st May 2024, therefore pupils return to school 8.15am 
Tuesday 7th  May (not the Monday as per all other exeats). Last day of the year is Prize Day 
morning only.

July 


